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IMSSU 2nd World Championship Results
24 April to 4 May 1996 - Stellenbosch, South Africa

Category No Ini Surname Total Class Shoot-off for Pos S-off
%

BBH R NZ02 GR Anderson 40 A 1 1

BBH R FI10 g Lehtosaari 39 I 2/3/11'_ 2 )

BBH R NOO3 MAM Myhre 39 I 2/3/11 3. 4

BBH R FRO3 P  Lacher 39 I 2/3/11 T1¢ 3

BBH R DKO1 © Dessertenne 38 I T2/13 I2% 6+3

BBH R B004 NIL Barnard 38 I 1I2/1I3 13 6+2

BBH R FRO4 D Aupretre 38 I 12/13 0 6+1

BBH R AU07 D  Dewsbury 38 I 1I2/1I3 0 5

BBH R FRO5 JC Bonnet 38 I 12/1I3 0] 5

BBH R AUO8 M Pomerenke 38 I TI2/1I3 0 4

BBH R FI09 P TOrmanen 38 I 1I2/1I3 0 4

BBH R FRO1 G Carre 38 I 1I2/13 0 4

BBH R NOO2 NMF Fjeldahl . 38 I 12/13 0 3

BBH R R0O16 JJ Roth 37 I none 0

BBH R FIO3 T Kelo $ 37 I none 0

BBH R E005 KP Engelbrecht 37 I none 0

BBH R Nz03 P Dickson ?! 37 I none 0

BBH R 5029 DG Steyn &m37 I none 0

BBH R FRO9 P Matabiau 37 I none 0

BBH R D019 JS Dolman 37 I none 0

BBH R M013 R Moldenhauer 36 I none 0

BBH R AUO6 J Anderson 36 I none 0

BEH R FI11 M Vilenius 36 I none 0

BBH R FI0O5 s Mzkela 36 I none 0

BBH R SEO01 S8S Sorensen 35 I none 0

BBH R FRO2 F Anus 35 I none 0

BBH R NOO1 CB Berntsen 35 I none 0

BBH R S026 JM Sadie 35 I none 0

BBH R V001l MJ Van Niekerk 35 I none 0

BBH R V067 JW Van Heerden 35 I none 0

BBH R AT03 E Zwiauer 34 B Bl B1

BBH R D005 JP De Greeff 34 I none 0

BBH R FI04 R Ketolainen 34 I none 0

BBH R S050 DA Strydom 34 I none 0

BBH R V034 AE Venter 34 I none 0

BBH R FRO08 JC Rancy 34 I none 0

BBH R NZ0l1 AJ Bond 33 I none 0

BBH R M036 JH Morris 33 I none 0

BBH R CHO1 B Paolini 33 I none 0

BBH R w021 D Willemse 33 I none 0]

BBH R C066 AWR Coleby . 32 I none 0

BBH R NOO4 B-E Tonnesen 32 I none 0

BBH R AUOS G salisbury 32 I none 0

BBH R SE03 UGL Ohman 32 I none 0

BBH R SE04 NGK Andersson 32 I none 0

BBH R 5018 ML Smith 30 A Al/A2 Al 1+0+5

BBH R AT01 H Krenn 30 A Al/A2 A2 1+0+2

BBH R P012 PJ Pretorius 30 I none 0

BBH R SE02 KF Tillman 30 I none 0

BBH R FI102 K Karinen 29 I none 0

BBH R ZW04 RI Rossouw 25 A A3 A3

BBH R DEO7 D Kloos 24 B B2 B2

BBH R DEO4 A v Gaisberg 24 A none 0

BBH R DE0O3 H Schmid 22 B B3 B3

BBH R V005 PJ Vosloo 21 I none 0

BBH R DE0O2 KF Heinzelmann 16 B none 0

BBH R DEO8 s Nattkaemper 15 B none 0

BBH R SEO05 E Tarnstrom 14 A none 0

BBH R DEO9 G Straif 1 B none 0
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Category

BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BEH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH

P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
p
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

No

DKO1
FROS
FI10
AUO7
AU06
FRO8B
FIO5
AU08
FI03
SE01
FRO4
EQO05
D019
FRO3
B00O4
NOO2
P01z
5029
NOO3
NZ03
V034
FIl1
RO16
w021
FI09
FI04
V001
D005
FRO2
FRO1
AUO9
NOO1
NZO02
5050
NZO1
B0O0O5
FROS5
ATO1
V005
AT03
NOO4
CHO1
SEQ2
DEO4
5026
5018
MO36
RO17
ATO4
SE03
CHO2
DEOS
FIO2
DEC7
SEO05
DEO3
DEO2

Ini Surname

Dessertenne
Matabiau
Lehtosaari
Dewsbury
Anderson
Rancy
Mikeld
Pomerenke
Kelo
Sorensen
Aupretre
Engelbrecht
Dolman
Lacher
Barnard
Fjeldahl
Pretorius
Steyn
Myhre
Dickson
Venter
Vilenius
Roth
Willemse
Toérménen
Ketolainen
Van Niekerk
De Greeff
Anus

Carre
Salisbury
Berntsen
Anderson
Strydom
Bond
Booth
Bonnet
Krenn
VYosloo
Zwiauer
Tonnesen
Paolini
Tillman

v Gaisberg
Sadie
Smith

JH Morris

v Roth

S Striegl
UGL Ohman

B Wegmann

S Nattkaemper
K Karinen

D Kloos
E

H

K

4O

Qo
Q

CunaEn
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Tarnstrom
Schmid
F Heinzelmann

Total

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
32
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
31
30
27
26
26
22
22
20
19
12
13
13

Class

tubdbﬂ::ul—iUdUJHUJHHHH:uHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH|—4HHHHHHbﬁHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH

Shoot~off for

1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
none

none

none

none

none

none

none

Al

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

A2

none

none

none

none

B1

none

B2/B3

B2/B3

none

A3/none
A3/none

none

none

OO OO0 O
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2(20)

S-off

7+5
7+3
6+5
6+3
5+4+5
5+4+2
543
5+2
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Category No Ini Surname Total Class Shoot-off for Pos S—off
BBH S D005 JP De Greeff 34 I 1 1

BBH S FRO1 G Carre 28 I 2/3/11/12/13 2 6
BBH S8 FRGS P Matabiau 28 I 2/3/11/12/13 3 5
BBH S FI08 P Savinainen 28 I 2/3/11/12/13 I1 4
BBH S AUU7 D  Dewsbury 28 I 2/3/11/12/13 12 3+4
BBH S FRO5 JC Bonnet 28 I 2/3/11/12/13 I3 3+3
BBH S P012 PJ Pretorius 28 A 2/3/A1 Al 2
BBH S CzZ07 J Jun 28 B 2/3/B1 Bl il
BBH 8 FRO3 P Lacher 27 I none 0

BBH S M0O36 JH Morris 27 I none 0

BBH 8 ECO5 KP Engelbrecht 27 I none 3]

BBH S AU09 G Salisbury 26 I none 0

BBH 5 FROZ2 F Anus 26 I none 0

BRH § SE0OL SS Sorensen 26 I none 0

BBH S R026 SM Ross 25 1 none 0

BBH S S031 FM Smith 25 I none 0

BBH 5 AUGE6 J Anderson 25 I none 0

BBH S NZ02 GR 2Anderson 25 I none 0

BBH S FIi¢e P Térmanen 25 I none 0

BBH 35 CZ02 K Hartl 25 I none 0

BBH § CZ01 M Cerny 24 A Al or A2 AZ

BBH S FRO4 D Aupretre 24 I none 0

BBH S NOC1I CB Berntsen 24 I none 0

BBH S FR0O8 JC Rancy 24 I none 0

BBH S FRO6 C Lavallee 24 I none 0

BBH S FIOL T Halonen 24 I none 0

BBH 3 V034 AE Venter 23 I none 0

BBH S AT03 E Zwiauer 23 I none 0

BBH S FRO7 JEF Raybaut 23 I none 0

BBH S 5050 DA Strydom 23 I none 0

BBH 8 D018 JS Dolman 22 I none 4

BBH S FI11 M Vilenius 22 I none 0

BBH S AUOS8 M Pomerenke 22 I none 0

BBH S CHO1l B Paolini 21 A A2/A3 or A3/none A3 2
BBH S AT0O1 H Krenn 21 A RA2/A3 or A3/none 0 2
BBH S C066 AWR Coleby 21 I none 0

BBH S W021 D Willemse 21 I none 0

BBH S 5018 ML Smith 20 I none 0

BBH 5 FI05 5 Makela 20 I none 0

BBH S S029 DG Steyn 20 I none 0

BBH S DKC1I © Dessertenne 19 I none 0

BBH S NzZCl1 AJ Bond 18 A none 0

BBH S FI03 T Kelo 18 A  rnone 0

BBH S DE0O4 A v Gaisberg 18 A none 0

BBH 5 SE0S5 E Tarnstrom 18 A none 4]

BBH S AT0S H Grillmayer 17 A none 0

BBH S B004 NL Barnard 17 A none 0

BBH S R0O16 JJ Roth 17 I none 0

BBH S FI04 R Ketolainen 16 I none 0

BBH S FI07 P Salo 16 A  none 0

BBH S BO05 G Booth 15 I none 0

BBH S V001l MJ Van Niekerk 15 I none 0

BBH S5 SEG3 UGL Ohman 14 A  none 0

BBH S NZ03 P Dickson 14 A  none 0

BBH 5 DEO7 D Kloos 14 I none 0

BBH S DEOS M Garske 13 I none 0

BBH S 5024 LIL Starke 13 A none 0

BBH S AT04 S Striegl 12 B B1/B2 or B2/B3 B2 5
BBH S CzZi2 g Albrecht 12 B B1l/B2 or B2/B3 B3 1
BBH S FI10 J Lehtosaari 12 I none 0

BBH S SE02 KF Tillman 12 A none 0

BBH S DEO8 S Nattkaemper 8 B B3 or none 0

BBH S DE0O2 XKF Heinzelmann 3 B none G
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Category

BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BRH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH

u

U
U
U
U
u
U
U
U

U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
3]
y)
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
§]
U
U
U

No

FRO4
E005
NOO1
FRO2
FROS
PO12
FI10
FRO8
FRO3
RO1l6
FI05
AUO0S8
AU06
D019
5029
DKO1
NOO2
B0O04
FI03
CHO1
NOO4
Vool
AU09
SE02
FRO1
FROS
SEQ1L
FI11
SEQ4
FI1I04
AU07
V034
NzO1l
MO13
NQCO3
NZO02
D005
5018
NZO03
FI09
Woz21
ATO1
5026
V005
RO17
DE04
ATO03
5050
DE1C
SEO3
CHO2
FIO02
SEO05
DEO7
DEOB
DEO2

Ini Surname

D Aupretre
KP Engelbrecht
CB Berntsen

F Anus

P Matabiau
PJ Pretorius
J Lehtosaari
JC Rancy

P Lacher

JJ Roth

3 Mikeld

M Pomerenke
J Anderson
JS Dolman

DG Steyn

0 Dessertenne
NMF Fjeldahl
NL Barnard

T Kelo

B Paclini
B-E Tonnesen
MJ Van Niekerk
G Salisbury
KF Tillman

G Carre

JC Bonnet

853 Sorensen
M Vilenius
NGK Andersson
R Ketolainen
D Dewsbury

AE Venter

AJ Bond

R Moldenhauer
MAM Myhre

GR Anderson

JP De Greeff
ML Smith

P Dickson

P THrmanen

D Willemse

H Krenn

JM Sadie

PJ Vosloo

v Roth

A v Gaisberg
E Zwiauer

DA Strydom

F Hoehn

UGL Ohman

B Wegmann

K Karinen

E Tarnstrom
D Kloos

S Nattkaemper
KF Heinzelmann

Total

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36

35
35
34
33
33
33
31
29
29
27
26
18
12

Class

B 00 0 0 00 3 00 b 00 b b b b b b e b b b ] b e e e e e e e I e I B O e e o o o S 0 S O L R S PR

Shoot-off for

1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/711/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12713
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
172/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
none

none

none

nene

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

nene

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

Al

B1

none

B2

A2

B3

A3

none

none

none

none

o<3c3c>ﬁ;u1EE&(:UJEjC)O<3c3c3c>C>o COO0O0COLOOQTOOLOCOTOTOCOO COO0OQOOLOCOO
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4(20)

S-off

4+3
4+1
3+4+2
3+3
3+2+4
3+2+2
3+2
3+0

3+0
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Category

SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH

No

FROS
FIO3
AU06
MOO05
5029
FRO8
AUQ7
FIl0
ECO5
FR10
FI05
DKO1
FROS
AUOS
NOO3
NO29
BOO4
5021
Nz02
FRO4
Jo09
NZo1l
PO12
V023
NOO1
V082
FI11l
FROG6
ATO1
NOO0O4
M036
NOO2
5022
SEO1
AT04
RO24
MO13
D016
CHO1
FI02
ATO03
SE04
MO30
DEO7
DEO4
ZWo1l
SEQ2
ZWo4
CHOZ2
SE05
DEOS
CzZ13
DEO2
ZW03
ZW06

Ini

P
T
J
Jv
DG
JC
D
J
KP

s wm%b§§?moz
R

Wy

=M
9]
=~

Surname

Matabiau
Kelo
Anderson
Muller
Steyn
Rancy
Dewsbury
Lehtosaari
Engelbrecht
Guillou
Makelad
Dessertenne
Bonnet
Pomerenke
Myhre

Nel
Barnard
Spencer
Anderson
Aupretre
Jacobs
Bond
Pretorius
Viljoen
Berntsen
Van Wyk
Vilenius
Lavallee
Krenn
Tonnesen
Morris
Fjeldahl
Spencer
Sorensen
Striegl
Roets
Moldenhauer
De Lange
Paolini
Karinen
Zwiauer
Andersson
Minnie
Kloos

v Gaisberg
Weeks
Tillman
Rossouw
Wegmann
Tarnstrom
Garske
Liska
Heinzelmann
Malahias
Speight

Total

40
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
29
28
27
27
27
26
25
24
24
21
21
20
19
15
14
13
11

Class

B - 0w v B R R v+ I I SV S T R Ry i B B e B R N e N e B I WA [ B TR I R S

Shoot-off for

172
1/2
3/11/12/13
3/11/12/13
3/11/12/13
3/11/12/13
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
Al
none
none
nene
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
Bl
none
none
none
none
B2
A2
none
none
B3
none
A3
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
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5(20)

S—off

1+3
1+1
2+4
242
2+1
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Category

SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SEH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBE P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
3BH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
5BH P
SBH P
5BH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P
SBH P

No

FROS
5029
V023
Joos
FI10
EQO05
FI03
DKO1
AUO6
NZ02
MOO5
D016
FROS5
FR10
FROS
FI05
AU07
FRO4
5021
FI11
AUO08
NOO02
PO12
CHO2
MO30
NQO04
V090
R0O24
vogz
BO0O4
NOO3
FRO1
CHO1
SEO1
NOO1
SEQ2
FRO6
RO17
DEO5
ATO1
5022
ZW01
ZW03
DEO7
MO36
NO29
CzZ03
FIO2
SEO3
CZ14
ATO03
CZ13
DEO2
SEQS
ATO04
DEO4
W07
ZWo4

Ini

Jc
DG
Jc
MC
J
KP
T
0
J
GR
Jv
PC
Jc

W ] tn
% c4§ z:zc4c1o =

B-E

LU ZormE <N
(- g <

)]
[l

wtnbjﬁ'ﬁbﬂmtd?iﬁ

W o
= )

Surname

Rancy
Steyn
Viljoen
Jacobs
Lehtosaari
Engelbrecht
Kelo
Dessertenne
Anderson
Anderson
Muller

De Lange
Bonnet
Guillou
Matabiau
Makels
Dewsbury
Aupretre
Spencer
Vilenius
Pomerenke
Fjeldahl
Pretorius
Wegmann
Minnie
Tonnesen

Van der Mescht

Roets

Van Wyk
Barnard
Myhre
Carre
Paolini
Sorensen
Berntsen
Tillman
Lavallee
Roth
Garske
Krenn
Spencer
Weeks
Malahias
Kloos
Morris
Nel
Kremlacek
Karinen
Ohman
Bednarova
Zwiauer
Liska
Heinzelmann
Tarnstrom
Striegl

v Gaisberg
Matuska
Rossouw

Total

40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
27
24
24
23
23
23
20
13
10

Class

el il e R R R e I e R e I [ g e e i B R B e (R iy S S S o=

Shoot-off for

1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/13
1/2/3/11/12/1I3
1/2/3/11/12/13
none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

rione

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

Al

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

rnone

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

A2/A3

A2/A3

B1

none

none

B2

none

none

none

none

none

B3

none

none

none

none

none

eleReolaNoNoNoRaReo oo
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S-off

2+4
2+2
2+1
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Category

SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
5BH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
5
S
8
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
]
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
8
5]
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

No

DK0O1
5031
FRO4
FRO3
FRO5
FRO8
Cz02
AUO6
FROL
ECO05
Nz02
FIO8
SEO01
FR10
FI01
Cz03
Ccz0o7
AUO8
BOO4
CHO1
FROS
CZ01
v023
M0O5
AUO7
FI11
FRO®
CzZ1io0
S029
FRO7
EO49
PO12
5021
ATO01
DOle
MO30
vos2
5022
FI03
ZWo1
NOO1
DEOS
DEO4
AT04
NOZ29
FI1l0
L0011
SEO3
ATO3
DEO7
FI05
CZ13
CHO2
ZW0o3
Jooo
Cz212
RO24
ZWwo4
SEQS
BOO1
DEQ2
ZWoe
Cz08

Ini

0]
M
D
P
Jc
Jc
K
J
G
KP
GR
p

wn
w

QOZU%%Z’UW%ZQQHE“

MTS

g
&

(@]

n:a:HC4Z:zu1m(nc:m

Surname

Dessertenne
Smith
Aupretre
Lacher
Bonnet
Rancy
Hartl
Anderson
Carre
Engelbrecht
Anderson
Savinainen
Sorensen
Guillou
Halonen
Kremlacek
Jun
Pomerenke
Barnard
Paolini
Matabiau
Cerny
Viljoen
Muller
Dewsbury
Vilenius
Lavallee
Prochazkova
Steyn
Raybaut
Barnard
Pretorius
Spencer
Krenn

De Lange
Minnie

Van Wyk
Spencer
Kelo

Weeks
Berntsen
Garske

v Gaisberg
Striegl
Nel
Lehtosaari
Laubscher
Ohman
Zwiauer
Kloos
Makela
Liska
Wegmann
Malahias
Jacobs
Albrecht
Roets
Rossouw
Tarnstrom
Botes
Heinzelmann
Speight
Hejduk

Total

28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21

21
20
20
20
19
i3
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
ie
16
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
12
11
11
11

00 W W
[

O
ft
o1}
[}
[¢1]

W F Y WY N o I S T R T i e I RS - I~ SRy R e R S S S A

Shoot-off for

1/2
1/2
3/11/12
3/11/12
3/11/12
I3/none
Al
I3/none
none
none
none
A2
none
none
A3
Bl
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
B2
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
B3
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

\S)

OCcoooooWw 543«3{# oo o
}._\

CO0COO0OOOCOoOOoOOoOOWOoOOO O

OO0 AWOOCOOOOO
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Category

SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
5BH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH

[as}

U
u
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
g
U
U
U
U
U
U
U

1Y)
U
U
U
u
U
u
U
U
)
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
u
u
U
u
U

No

SE04
FR10
FI03
AUO7
5029
Nz02
D016
P012
FI11
FRO9
Jo09
NOO1
FRO4
DKO1
V023
FIO5
AUO8
NOO4
FRO8
AUO6
FI1O0
EQ005
RO17
FROS
MO30
NOO3
MO05
5021
B0OO4
5022
NZ01
SEQ1
Cz1l4
CHO2
FROG
V090
S024
V082
NOoO2
CHO1
SEQ03
BO52
CZ03
R0O24
ATO3
FI02
ZW03
NO29
BOO1
ATO1
DEG7
DEOS
ZWOo1
SEO05
ZWo4
ATO04
ZWo2
DEO2
DEO4

: Siluét’in MM-96 South Africa

Ini

NGK
L

T
D
DG
GR
PC
PJ
M

p
MC
CB
D

]
Jc
S
M
B-E
Jc
J

J
KP
AY
Jc
AG
MAM
Jv
EJ
NL
L
AJ
S8
P

B

C
Jc
LL
MD
NMF
B
UGL

FPHZRENGg =
& =

R um

PAG

Surname

Andersson
Guillou
Kelo
Dewsbury
Steyn
Anderson
De Lange
Pretorius
Vilenius
Matabiau
Jacobs
Berntsen
Aupretre
Dessertenne
Viljoen
Makelsd
Pomerenke
Tonnesen
Rancy
Anderson
Lehtosaari
Engelbrecht
Roth
Bonnet
Minnie
Myhre
Muller
Spencer
Barnard
Spencer
Bond
Sorensen
Bednarova
Wegmann
Lavallee

Van der Mescht

Starke
Van Wyk
Fjeldahl
Paolini
Ohman
Boyd
Kremlacek
Roets
Zwiauver
Karinen
Malahias
Nel

Botes
Krenn
Kloos
Garske
Weeks
Tarnstrom
Rossouw
Striegl
Roth
Heinzelmann
v Gaisberg

Total

40
40
40
38
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
29
28
27
24
23
22
21
21
20

Class

OO0 0 s I O G e D e I il T B s~ S O o G S O N i~ I S S R

Shoot-off for

1/2/3
1/2/3
1/72/3
I1/12/13
I1/12/13
11/12/13
Al
11/12/13
11/12/13
11/12/13
A2

none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
A3/none
A3/none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

Bl

none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

B2

none

B3

none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

8(20)
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Siluetin MM-96 South Afiica

Category

FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
Fp
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
Fp
FP
FP
FpP
FP
Fp
FP
Fp
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
Fp
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
P
FP
Fp
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
Fp
FP
FP
Fp
Fp
FP
FP
Fp
FP
EP
Fp
P
FP

Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc
Unsc

No

AUQ7
RO26
FROG6
DKO1
5031
C066
FRO8
FRO3
FRO1
S050
NOO1
FI09
RO11
FIO3
SEO1
AU0S8
D005
CZ02
ATO5
FIll
BOOS
V034
FIO01
FIO8
FRO7
Loo1
FRO2
AU06
CZ07
5029
MOO05
ATO1
DEO7Y
ZW01
AUO0S
M030
SEQS
Cz01
FI104
M036
ATO03
DEOS8
ZW02
FI10
ZW04
BOO1
DEO5S
RO16
ATO4
D019
cz03
F107
Lo21
DEG4
DEO®
czl12
DEO2

Ini

D
SM
C

0
M
AWR
Jc

o - o ST L] (0] jas)
ERREEPLEFLEEE

G

FnmH = @
pesemgmEngoy

Surname

Dewsbury
Ross
Lavallee
Dessertenne
Smith
Coleby
Rancy
Lacher
Carre
Strydom
Berntsen
Toérmanen
Ross

Kelo
Sorensen
Pomerenke
De Greeff
Hartl
Grillmayer
Vilenius
Booth
Venter
Halonen
Savinainen
Raybaut
Laubscher
Anus
Anderson
Jun

Steyn
Muller
Krenn
Kloos
Weeks
Salisbury
Minnie
Tarnstrom
Cerny
Ketolainen
Morris
Zwiauer
Nattkaemper
Roth
Lehtosaari
Rossouw
Botes
Garske
Roth
Striegl
Dolman
Kremlacek
Salo
Liebenberg
v Gaisberg
Langmaack
Albrecht
Heinzelmann

Total

35
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
14
14
14
13

Q
fw}
o]
V]
t

W0 00 [ 3 i B0 i e e O e W B D b e e e b e e e e P b b b e b b b b ]

Shoot-off for

1

2
3/11/12/13
3/11/12/13
3/11/12/13
3/11/12/13
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
Al
none
nene
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
A2
B1
none
A3
none
none
none
none
B2
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
B3
none
none
none
none
none
none

Pos

W N
-

=
W

Pooooooo

E(3c3c>o(3c>c>c>ch)o«:c:c>o<:c>c:o
=

Wooocorow
Wk

N

OOOOOOE’)OOOOOOOO
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Siluetin MM-96 South Afiica
Category No Ini
FP Scope FRO7 JF
FP Scope FRO6 C
FP Scope FRO1 G
FP Scope FI0S P
FP Scope SEQ1 88
FP Scope V034 AR
FP Scope F108 P
FP Scope cz07 g
FP Scope S050 DA
FP Scope FRO8 JC
FP Scope 5031 ™M
FP Scope L0001 MTS
FP Scope DEOS M
FP Scope FRO3 P
FP Scope 5029 DG
FP Scope AUO6 J
FP Scope FRO2 F
FP Scope C066 AWR
FP Scope R026 3sM
FP Scope DKO1 O
FP Scope DO1g% Js
FP Scope BO0O5 G
FP Scope MOO5 gV
FP Scope R0O11 AM
FP Scope AUO7 D
FP Scope D005 Jp
FP Scope NO01 CB
FP Scope AT05 H
FP Scope FIOLT T
FP Scope DEO7 D
FP Scope CzZ01l ™
FP Scope RO16 JJ
FP Scope DE0C4 A
FP Scope AT01 H
¥FP Scope M036 JH
FP Scope AU09 G
FP Scope CZ02 K
FP Scope AT03 E
FP Scope MO30 AG
FP Scope AUO8 M
FP Scope AT04 s
FP Scope BO0O1 A0
FP Scope DEO8 S
FP Scope DEO6 M
FP Scope DEO2 KF

Surname

Raybaut
Lavallee
Carre
TOrm&nen
Sorensen
Venter
Savinainen
Jun
Strydom
Rancy
Smith
Laubscher
Garske
Lacher
Steyn
Anderson
Anus
Coleby
Ross
Dessertenne
Dolman
Booth
Muller
Ross
Dewsbury
De Greeff
Berntsen
Grillmayer
Halonen
Kloos
Cerny

Roth

v Gaisberg
Krenn
Morris
Salisbury
Hartl
Zwiauer
Minnie
Pomerenke
Striegl
Botes
Nattkaemper
Langmaack
Heinzelmann

Total
37

33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
21
20
20
19
19
17
14
i1

Class

W W D W e b e e e e e e e N e I e IOy S QS ST R TR

Shoot-off for

1
2
3/11/12/13
3/11/12/13
3/11/12/13
3/11/12/13
3/11/12/13
B1

none

none

none

nene

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

B2

none

Al

none

none

B3

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

COO0CDLOODOOUVUOOCOoOODODOO o
[

3sc>g<3c>o<3c>o

[

w

[vHeeloNoNoNoNoRoNr Nole
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Siluetin MM-96 South Africa

-

Categoxy

BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR

Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt

No

I002
Uso2
BO33
Us03
Jooz
AUO1
v022
EQO11
SEO6
AUOS
S086
G006
AUQ2
AUO4
B049
AUO3
S024
HO21
L023
BO10
Vo083
DEO2
w040
DEC3
DEO4
DEOZ9
LO01
5018
ZWO04
DE1O

Ini

TC
R
JdJ
G
C
B
MA

Surname

Inman
Schnarre
Bekker
Lively
Jansen
Randall
Verster

CWdTErasmus

PI
GG
PJ
op
AJ
JR
JD
ML
LL
JA

SETLE

26
-3
%

Norberg
Riemer
Swanepoel
Germishuizen
Murray
Linsley
Barnard
Smith
Starke
Hayes
Loots
Baars

Van Zyl
Heinzelmann
Wilson
Schmid

v Gaisberg
Straif
Laubscher
Smith
Rossouw
Hoehn

Total

27
26
23
22
22
21
21
19
18
18
18
17
17
16
16

14
14
13
12
12
11
11
10

Waoa oYWk
o

Q
Yot
»
0
)]

FrPHEPOEO R YR N D PN R R R R

Shoot-off for

1

2

3

M1
Al
A2/A3
A2/A3
M2
I1
none
none
none
none
Bl
none
B2
M3
none
none
none
none
B3
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

Pos

W

OocOoOOOocooCoOoOoOO O
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Siluétin MM-96 South Africa

Category

BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBER
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR

Silh
Silh
Siih
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Siih
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Siih
Silh
Siih
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh

No

usoz
I002
Uso3
B033
AU01
AU02
AUO03
AUO05
EQ1L
5086
Q004
SEQ06
BO49S
V083
J002
HO21
BO52
AU04
5018
Vo022
5024
Usol1
w040
K010
AD0S
RO22
DEO4
LO01
BO10O
Lo21
G006
DEOZ
DEO3
L023

Ini

R
TC
G
JJd
B
AJ
ML
GG

Surname

Schnarre
Inman
Lively
Bekker
Randall
Murray
Smith
Riemer

CWdTErasmus

PJ
NJ
PI
JD
JM
C
JA
WL
JR
ML
MA
LL
B
DJ
J
DJg
NJR
A
MTS
B
J
DP
KF
H
D

Swanepoel
Opperman
Norberg
Barnard
Van Zyl
Jansen
Hayes

Boyd
Linsley
Smith
Verster
Starke
Liles
Wilson
Kruger
Adriaanzen
Roets

v Gaisberg
Laubscher
Baars
Liebenberg

Germishuizen

Heinzelmann
Schmid
Loots

Total

28
27
27
27
25
24
24
23
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
17
16
16
15
14
14
14
i3
i3
12
12
11
11
i1
10
10
i6
190

(9!
i
u
0]
0]

PO PO U M RURER GO Y N D R RRREHH

Shoot-off for

1

2/3/1I1
2/3/M1
2/3/M1
M1 or M2
M2/M3 or M3/none
M2/M3 or M3/none
none
none

Al

A2

Il or 12
A3

none
none
none

Bl

none
none
none
none
none

B2

none
none
none

B3

none

B3

none
none
none
none
none

Pos

BR2wN e
R

M3

Brgpeoe

omo oo
=

[oNoRe o<3c3c>E§c>c>otﬂc3c:c>c
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Siluetin MM-96 South Africa

Category

SBR
SBR
SER
SBR
3BR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
5BR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR

Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light

No

B033
5024
AUO1
AUO5
EO11
vo22
K010
SEO6
0004
B0O52
1002
B010
B022
AU02
V083
US01
RO22
Usoz2
HO21
AUO03
1.008
Uso3
Do01s6
5018
w040
FR12
B049
DEO1
CZ07
FI08
Cz0o1
5086
FR11
Cz02
AUG4
DEO2
Zwo2z
ZWo4
FI05
DEO4
ZWoe
ZWO05
FR13
ATO1
FIO1
ZWo7

Ini

JJ
LL
B

GG

Surname

Bekker
Starke
Randall
Riemer

CWdTErasmus

MA
J

PI
NJ
WL
TC

QWP noY s N MoRroogsEggg R
BOgPeREggRegRoa=guog

o =3 =
(@]

Verster
Kruger
Norberg
Opperman
Boyd
Inman
Baars
Brazier
Murray
Van Zyl
Liles
Roets
Schnarre
Hayes
Smith
Laubscher
Lively
De Lange
Smith
Wilson
Tatar
Barnard
Keilen
Jun
Savinainen
Cerny
Swanepoel
Henneguy
Hartl
Linsley
Heinzelmann
Roth
Rossouw
Mikels

v Gaisberg
Speight
Boshoff
Verbeque
Krenn
Halonen
Matuska

Total

30
29
28
27
26
26
26
25
25
24
23

22
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
ile
16
16
14
14
14
14
13
13

iz
11
11
11

~ @ O QWY

@
et
)
9]
[¢)]

PUUREPUON PO N USROS NN N R REPPHEIREZIAR MR R

Shoot-off for

1

2

3

M1
11
M2/M3
M2/M3
none
none
Al
12
A2
A3
none
none
none
nene
I3
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
B1/B2
B1/B2
none
none
B3
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

Pos

SRR LTI

w

OO0 OO HOOOO

w N

COVO0OOoOoOCOooOCOToOoOWWOOOO
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Siluetin MM-96 South Africa

Category

SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SER
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR
SBR

Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
3ilh
Silh
8ilh
Siih
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Siih
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Siih
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
Silh
S8ilh
Silh
Silh
Silh
5ilh

No

I002
B033
AUO05
AU02
K010
AUO03
SE06
Usoz2
AUO1
B049
5024
FR11
5086
Loos
Uso03
F108
EO11
0004
RO22
V022
BO10
AUO4
HO21
B052
Cz07
K035
FI01
NOO5
FR13
Uso1
Vo83
Cz02
Lo23
DEOZ2
FR12
ZW05
ATO1
FI05
DEOC1
ZWo4
DEC4
CzZ01
ZWo2

Ini

TC
JJ
GG
Ad
J
ML
PI
R
B
JD
LL
T
PJ
HJ
G
P

Surname

Inman
Bekker
Riemer
Murray
Kruger
Smith
Norberg
Schnarre
Randall
Barnard
Starke
Henneguy
Swanepoel
Laubscher
Lively
Savinainen

CWdTErasmus

NJ
NJR

HOTRYIES

FLODOYRDO SN

o
=

A
M
W

Opperman
Roets
Verster
Baars
Linsley
Hayes
Boyd

Jun
Kleinhans
Halonen
Neveling
Verbeque
Liles

Van Zyl
Hartl
Loots
Heinzelnmann
Tatar
Boshoff
Krenn
Makeld
Keilen
Rossouw
v Gaisberg
Cerny
Roth

Total

30
28
27

27
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
19
18
17
16
ie
i6
16
15
15
14
13
i3
i3
13
13
12
12
11

@]
)
Y
7]
7]

POEP PO ENP OO R N N E e NN e EEPrPRERHHERRRHE

Shoot~

1
2
3/11

off for

3/M1/M2
3/M1/M2

M2/M3
M2/M3
I1/12
I1/12
none
none
Al/R2
Al/A2
A3
none
Bl
none
neone
none
none
none
nene
none
none
B2
none
B3
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

or M3/none
oxr M3/none
or I2/13
or I2/13

A3

Cooowo
[y

[§S]

8]

SiejejujcloNoNeReloNoNoNeNoNol=Nr Rel R=Re Rl
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Siiuetin MM-96 South Africa

no

FRG3
FRO9
AU07
E005
FRO1
D005
FRO4
FROS
AUO6
AU0S8
SEQ1
Nz02
FROZ2
DG19
FROB
FIOS
POi2
DKO1
FIO0S5
NOO1
5029
FI03
B0O4
FI11
AUOQS
V034
RO16
FI10
woz21
V001
5050
CHO1
FI104
NZ03
NZ01
ATO03
ATO1
5018
SE02
DEO4
SEO3
SEO0S
DEO7
DEG8
DEO2

Big Bore Handgun Aggregates

init name

P Lacher

P Matabiau

D Dewsbury
KP Engelbrecht
G Carre

JP De Greeff
D Aupretre

Jc Bonnet

J Anderson

M Pomerenke
S8 Sorensen
GR Anderson

F Anus

Js Dolman

JC Rancy

P T6rmanen
PJ Pretorius

O Dessertenne
S Mdkela

CB Berntsen
DG Steyn

by Relo

NL Barnard

M Vilenius

G Salisbury
AE Venter

JJ Roth

J Lehtosaari
D Willemse
MJ Van Niekerk
DA Strydom

B Paolini

R Ketolainen
P Dickson

AJ Bond

E Zwiauer

H Krenn

ML Smith

KF Tillman

A v Gaisberg
UGL Ohman

E Tarnstrom
D Kloos

S Nattkaemper
KF Heinzelmann

39
37
38

38
34
38
38
36
38
35
40
35
37
34
38
30
38
36
35
37

38
36

34
37
39
33
35
34
33
34
37
33

30
30
30
24
32
14
24
15
16

39
40
40
39
38
38
40
36
40
40
40

38
39
40
38
39
40
40

39
40
39
38
37
38
38
40
38
38
37
33
38
38
36
34
36
31
33
32
26
19
19
22
13

27
28
28
27
28
34
24
28
25
22
26
25

22
24
25
28
19
20
24
20
18
17
22
26
23
17
12
21
15
23
21
16
14
18
23
21
20
12
18
14
18
14

3

40
40
38

38
36
40
39
40
40
338
37
40
40
40
36
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
38
39
38
40

36
40
33
40
38
36
37
33
35
36
39
33
29
26
i8
12

6

38
38
38
39
38
37
37
36
38
37
36
37
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
38
34
36
38
38
35
34
34
34
29
36
34
31
34

36
36
33
31
33
26
24
19
20

p t

36 34
35 37
37 34
39 29
37 37
36 35
38 33
39 31
37 32
35 33
38 35
37 34
38 32
34 33
36 34
38 26
37 29
35 34
33 33
38 30
36 34
36 30
35 32
36 30
38 28
37 30
33 32
33 31
33 28
34 30
35 32
33 29
37 32
34 27
34 28
36 28
36 24
30 22
32 25
31 22
22 20
22 16
25 15
16 8

9 4

37
35
35

31
34
34
35
33
35
31
31
31
33
30
35
33
31
33
31
30
31
33
32
30
28
3z
33
33
30
31
29
23
33
28
27
26
29
24
23
26
13
11
14

5

agg

145
145
144
143
143
142
142
141
141
140
140
139
i39
138
138
137
137
137
136
136
136
135
134
134
134
133
132
131
128
128
127
127
126
i25
124
124
122
117
114
107
iol

77

75

57

38
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no

FRO8B
DKO1
AUO®6
EQO0S
FRO4
FRO9
FRO5
FR10
5029
NZO02
FIO3
AU07
MOOS
v023
AUCS
FI11l
FI1O
pP012
B0O0O4
5021
FI05
Jo0s
DOl6
NOO1
SEO1
vo82
FROG
CHO1
M030
5022
ATO1
NO29
RO24
CHO2
DEO7
ZWo1l
ATO3
DEOS
ATO04
ZW03
DEO4
SEQ5
DEO2
ZW04

Small Bore Handgun Aggregates

init name

JC Rancy
O Dessertenne
J Anderson
KP Engelbrecht
D Aupretre

P Matabiau
Jc Bonnet

L Guillou

DG Steyn

GR Anderson

T Kelo

D Dewsbury
JV Muller

Jc Viljoen

M Pomerenke
M Vilenius

J Lehtosaari
PJ Pretorius
NL Barnard
EJ Spencer

S Mékeld

MC Jacobs

PC De Lange
CB Berntsen
SS Sorensen
MD Van Wyk

C Lavallee

B Paolini

AG Minnie
Spencer
Krenn

Nel

Roets
Wegmann
Kloos

PAG Weeks
Zwiauer
Garske
Striegl
Malahias

v Gaisberg
Tarnstrom
Heinzelmann
Rossouw

o ool e B ol o
[

R EPZ 0 RE

o

5 6 7 8

39 40 26 38
38 39 28 38
39 39 26 37
38 40 24 37
36 38 27 38
40 38 22 39
37 38 27 37
38 38 23 40
33 40 20 39
36 38 24 39
40 3% 17 40
38 38 21 39
39 38 21 38
35 40 21 38
37 37 22 38
34 37 21 39
38 40 15 37
35 37 19 39
36 35 22 36
36 38 18 36
38 38 13 38
36 40 11 38
30 38 18 39
35 34 17 38
32 34 23 35
35 36 17 34
34 33 21 34
29 35 22 34
27 36 17 3%
32 31 17 35
34 32 18 31
36 30 15 31
31 36 10 33
21 36 12 34
26 30 13 29
24 30 17 27
27 24 14 32
19 32 16 28
31 23 16 22
13 30 11 32
25 20 16 20
20 23 9 24
14 23 8 21
21 10 9 23

c

35
38
39
39
39
36
37
38
37
38
35
37
37
36
37
37
34
37
37
34
34
34
37
36
35
39
37
33
32
38
35
34
31
26
29
29
35
28
28
26
31
26
26
20

P

38
38
36
37
34
38
40
35
37
38
34
34
36
38
36
37
34
34
36
36
31
33
37
35
35
32
37
34
34
29
35
31
30
30
27
32
31
28
28
24
23
25
20
18

t

33
37
33
30
34
33
30
35
31
29
34
36
3z
31
34
29
30
31
29
26
32
27
27
26
28
23
20
26
25
22
21
26
26
25
20
22
15
20
17
18
iz
1z
13
13

r

37
30
33
33
32
32
32
31
33
32
33
29
29
29
27
28
32
28
27
32
30
31
24
27
26
28
28
27
25
26
24
21
23
22
22
15
16
19
19
18
15
13

7
12

agg

143
143
141
139
139
139
139
139
138
137
136
136
134
134
134
131
130
130
129
128
127
125
125
124
124
122
122
120
116
115
115
112
110
103

98

98

97

95

86
81
76
66
63
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Field Pistol Aggregates

1o init name 210 ¢ p t r agyg
FROE C Lavallee 30 34 18 19 16 11 64
AUO7 D Dewsbury 35 27 15 18 14 15 62
5031 M Smith 30 32 17 17 15 13 62
FRO7 JF Raybaut 24 37 16 15 14 16 61
R026 SM Ross 31 30 16 1% 10 16 61
FRO8 JC Rancy 29 32 18 15 14 14 el
FROI G Carre 28 33 16 19 12 14 61
C066 AWR Coleby 30 30 16 16 11 17 60
Fits P Torminen 27 33 16 17 14 13 60
FRO3 P Lacher 29 31 20 16 11 13 60
DK0O1 O Dessertenne 30 29 16 15 13 15 59
SEO01 8§ Sorensen 26 33 15 18 15 11 59
3050 DA Strydom 27 32 17 18 13 11 59
V034 AE Venter 24 33 17 17 12 11 57
FICc8 P Savinainen 24 33 17 15 15 10 57
L001 MTS Laubscher 23 31 16 14 12 12 54
RO11 AM Ross 27 27 16 15 11 12 54
CZ07 J Jun 22 32 15 16 13 10 54
NOO1 CB Berntsen 27 27 17 14 15 8 54
AUO6 J Anderson 23 30 14 17 11 11 53
FROZ2 F Anus 23 30 19 16 7 11 53
D005 Jp De Greeff 25 27 14 18 8 12 52
S029 DG Steyn 22 30 18 17 7 10 52
B005 G Booth 24 28 18 16 10 8 52
M005 gV Muller 22 28 15 13 11 11 50
ATO5 H Grillmayer 24 25 15 14 6 14 49
FIOLI T Halonen 24 25 15 12 11 11 49
DEO5S M Garske 17 31 17 11 9 11 48
DEO7 D Kloos 22 25 15 16 7 9 47
CzZ02 K Hartl 25 21 13 16 10 7 46
AT01l H Krenn 22 23 12 14 7 12 45
D019 Js Dolman 16 22 14 9 11 11 45
CZ01 M Cerny 20 24 13 7 14 10 44
AU08 M Pomerenke 25 19 17 14 6 7 44
AUOS G Salisbury 21 22 14 14 4 11 43
M036 JH Morris 20 23 1513 7 8 43
MO30 AG Minnie 21 20 14 12 6 9 41
AT(03 E Zwiauer 202017 9 5 9 40
RO16 JJ Roth 16 24 13 14 9 4 40
DEO4 A v Gaisberg 14 23 17 11 4 5 37
AT04 S Striegl 16 18 11 13 5 6 35
BOO1 AO Botes 17 17 13 8 9 4 34
DE(CS 3 Nattkaemper 18 14 11 11 5 5 32
DEO6 M Langmaack 1311 8 7 5 4 24
DED2 KF Heinzelmann g 3 5 7 090 0 12



Situetin MM-96 South Afiica

no

Usoz
1002
BO33
uso3
AUO1
EO11
AUCS
AUO2
5086
Jooz
AUO3
SEO6
BO4S
v0z22
AUO4
HO21
v083
5024
G006
Wo40
BO10O
DEO2
S018
L023
DEG4
DEO3
1001

init

R
TC
JJ
G
B
CwdT
GG
AJ
BJ
C
ML
PI
JD
MA
JR
JA
JdM
LL
DP
DJ
B
KF
ML
D
A
H
MTS

Big Bore Rifle Aggregates

name

Schnarre
Inman
Bekker
Lively
Randall
Erasmus
Riemer
Murray
Swanepoel
Jansen
Smith
Norberg
Barnard
Verster
Linsley
Hayes

Van Zyl
Starke
Germishuizen
Wilson
Baars
Heinzelmann
Smith
Loots

v Gaisbexg
Schmid
Laubscher

11

26
27
23
22
21
19
18
17
i8
22
15
18
16
21
16
14
i2
14
17
11
i2
11

6
13
10
10

8

iz

28
27
27
27
25
23
23
24
22
17
24
20
i%
14
i6
17
18
14
10
13
11
10
15

8
11
10
11

¢ p t
14 14 11
14 16 10
12 14 11
13 15 9
12 12 12
11 14 7
iz 12 6
12 17 7
10 13 8
10 15 6
13 11 8
11 13 5

9 12 8
10 12 8

9 9 &6

8 6 8

510 7
10 10 4

8 7 7

511 6

7 8 3

4 3 7

5 4 6

6 5 5

4 9 4

4 9 3

8 5 4

r agg

15
14
13
12
10
10
11

M@@mmqmmmhmwmmmmqm&om

54
54
50
49
46
42
41
41
40
39
39
38
35
35
32
31
30
28
27
24
23
21
21
21
21
20
19
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o

BO33
5024
AU0S
1002
K010
AUO1
SEO®
AU02
E011
0004
vozz
Us02
AU03
BO1O
B052
R022
L00S8
Us03
B049
HO21
FR11
5086
Uso1
FI08
v083
AU04
Cz07
FR12
Cz02
DEO1
DEOQ2
FIO05
FR13
Fi01
ZWo4
Cz01
DE04
ZW05
ATO1
ZW02

init

Jd
LL
GG
TC
J

B
PI
Ad
CwdT
NJ
MA
R
ML
B
WL
NJR

MO Q@
U =N o N

%w@zm@@;é"dm

|

S|Pz

Small Bore Rifle Aggregates

nName

Bekker
Starke
Riemer
Inman
Kruger
Randall
Norberg
Murray
Erasmus
Opperman
Verster
Schnarre
Smith
Baars
Boyd
Roets
Laubscher
Lively
Barnard
Hayes
Henneguy
Swanepoel
Liles
Savinainen
Van 2yl
Linsley
Jun
Tatar
Hartl
Keilen
Heinzelmann
Mikela
Verbeque
Halonen
Rossouw
Cerny

v Gaisberg
Boshoff
Krenn
Roth

13

30
29
27
23
26
28
25
22
26
25
26
20
is
23
24
21
i3
18
16
20
14
14
21
14
21
i3
16
17
i3
16
12
11

8

8
11
14
11

9

8
12

14

28
25
27
30
27
25
26
27
22
22
21
25
26
21
13
21
23
23
25
20
24
24
16
22
15
21
18
13
15
12
13
13
16
16
12

S
11
13
13

6

-

.b.n.ml\:nm.bmmmoomoa\pbmwm

P

is
15
16
16
16
17
18
17
16
12
13
12
14
14
11
11
11
1z
12
12
io
11
12
12

8
12

=
u

[y
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t

L I N SO S S S S P T R TN
HOWOMHWNOWWRWRNN &N

BB ABR DIV OO ® W1 ®

r adgg

58
54
54
53
53
53
51
49
48
47
47
45
45
44
43
42
42
41
41
40
38
38
37
36
36
34
34
30
28
28
25
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
21
18
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WWOOOHR O ONGR OO WW MWW SO S W

oy
SYWUWO U WU oYW

19¢20)



v
Siluetin MM-96 South Africa 20(20)

Team Results

Big Bore Handgun Aggregate

France (Anus,Carre,Lacher) 427
Australia (Anderson,Dewsbury,Pomerenke) 425
South Africa (Dolman,Engelbrecht,Venter) 414
Finland (Kelo, Tdrmanen,Vilenius) 4006
New Zealand {Anderson,Bond,Dickson) 388
Sweden {Ohman, Sorensen,Tillman) 355
Austria (Blochberger,Krenn,Zwiauer) 246
Germany (Gaisberg,Heinzelmann,Kloos) 220

Small Bore Handgun Aggregate

France (Bonnet,Matabiau,Rancy) 421
Australia {(Anderson,Dewsbury,Pomerenke) 411
South Africa (Engelbrecht,Muller, Spencer) 401
Finland (Kelo,Lehtosaari,Makela) 393
Austria (Krenn,Striegl,Zwiauer) 304
Germany (Galisberg,Garske,Kloos) 274
Norway {Berntsen,Fjeldahl, Myhre) 124

Field Pistol Aggregate

France (Carre,Lacher,Rancy) 182
Finland {(Halonen, Savinainen, T6rmdnen) 166
South Africa (Dolman,Laubscher,Smith) 161
Australia (Anderson, Dewsbury, Pomerenke) 159
Czech (Cerny,Hartl, Jun) 144
Germany (Gaisberg,Garske,Kloos) 132
Austria (Krenn,Striegl,Zwiauer) 120

Big Bore Rifle Aggregate

Australia {Murray,Randall,Riemer) 128
South Africa (Erasmus, Inman, Starke) 124
United States{Scnarre,Lively) 103
Germany (Heinzelmann,Schmid, v Gaisberq) 62

Small Bore Rifle Aggregate

Australia (Murray,Randall,Riemer) 156
South Africa (Erasmus, Inman,Starke) 155
United States (Scnarre,Lively,Liles) 123
France (Henneguy, Tatar,Verbegue) a2
Czech {Cerny,Hartl,Jun} 85
Finland {(Halonen,Midkeld,Savinainen) 84

Germany {Gaisberg,Keilen) 75



